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AAOE ANNUAL BUSINESS MEETING & ELECTIONS
RENAISSANCE HOTEL = FISK ROOM = 611 COMMERCE STREET = NASHVILLE, TN
April 19, 2024 = 6:00 AM - 8:00 AM CST
*Breakfast Available Starting at 5:30 AM*

6:00 am

6:05 am

6:25 am

6:35 am

7:05 am

7:10 am

7:15 am

7:35 am

7:45 am

7:55 am

8:00 am

Call to Order

Roll Call & Contflict of Interest Disclosutes
- Oct. 7, 2023 Final Meecting Minutes (FYT)
Action Item

Adoption of Agenda

Discussion Items
FSMB Candidate Introductions (2 m each)

Federation of State Medical Boards (FSMB)
Update

National Board of Osteopathic Medical
Examiners NBOME) Update

AOA State & International Affairs Report
- West Virginia Board Merger Bill Veto

CLOSED PORTION (AAOE Fellows Only)

AAOE FY24 Budget Report
AAOE Task Force Reports
- Bylaws /
- Mission & Vision

- Website/Communications Strategy

FSMB 2024 HOD Resolutions Discussion
Roundtable Discussion/Questions
Closing Comments & Future Meeting Dates

Adjournment
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