Alexios Caryannopoulos, DO, MPH



AAOE OFFICERS

Alexios Carayannopoulos, DO, MPH President

Christine Khandelwal, DO, MHPE Vice President

Jimmy Adams, DO Secretary-Treasurer

J. Michael Wieting, DO Immediate Past President

AAOE ANNUAL BUSINESS MEETING & ELECTIONS

RENAISSANCE HOTEL • FISK ROOM • 611 COMMERCE STREET • NASHVILLE, TN April 19, 2024 • 6:00 AM - 8:00 AM CST

Breakfast Available Starting at 5:30 AM

l .	6:00 am	Call to Order	Alexios Caryannopoulos, DO, MPH, President
		Roll Call & Conflict of Interest Disclosures	Raine Richards, JD, Executive Director
		- Oct. 7, 2023 Final Meeting Minutes (FYI)	Alexios Carayannopoulos, DO, MPH, President
		Action Item	
		Adoption of Agenda	Alexios Caryannopoulos, DO, MPH, President
	6:05 am	Discussion Items FSMB Candidate Introductions (2 m each)	FSMB Candidates
	6:25 am	Federation of State Medical Boards (FSMB) Update	Humayun Chaudhry, DO, FSMB President & CEO
	6:35 am	National Board of Osteopathic Medical Examiners (NBOME) Update	John R. Gimpel, DO, MEd, NBOME President & CEO John Goudreau, DO, PhD, Secretary-Treasurer Doug Murray, JD, General Counsel
	7:05 am	AOA State & International Affairs Report - West Virginia Board Merger Bill Veto	Raine Richards, JD, Executive Director
		CLOSED PORTION (AAOE Fellows Only)	
	7:10 am	AAOE FY24 Budget Report	Raine Richards, JD, Executive Director
	7:15 am	AAOE Task Force Reports - Bylaws / - Mission & Vision	Christine Khandelwal, DO, MHPE, Vice President & J. Michael Wieting, DO, Immediate Past President
		- Website/Communications Strategy	Kiely Schultz, DO, Joe Kingery, DO & Watson Ducatel, DO
	7:35 am	FSMB 2024 HOD Resolutions Discussion	Alexios Caryannopoulos, DO, MPH
	7:45 am	Roundtable Discussion/Questions	AAOE Fellows
	7:55 am	Closing Comments & Future Meeting Dates	Alexios Caryannopoulos, DO, MPH
	0.00	A 1'	Al Common and a DO MDH

142 E. Ontario Chicago, IL 60611

www.aaoe-net.org

202-349-8720 phone 312-202-8499 fax

8:00 am

Adjournment